COMMERCIAL BOILERS
STANDARD FEATURES
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
HOT WATER BOILERS
PRESSURE VESSEL AND ENCLOSURE
Built to 150 psi, 250 °F design standard
Wrapped with 4” thick blanket of fiberglass insulation.
Boiler vessel enclosure is 16-Gauge painted steel jacket mounted on a full-size, flanged steel base.

Max MBH Max Connection Max. Tank Data              Dimensions Weight
Model Input Per # of Sizes (NPT) Flow Dims Vol (Inches) (lbs.)
Number kW Hour Elements In/Out Drain GPM (In) (Gal) A B C D Ship Oper.
BW*24 600 2047 30 4” FLG   1-1/4” 470 24x44 70 34” 40” 52” 51” 1300 1860
BW*24 920 3139 46 6” FLG   1-1/2” 680 24x44 70 34” 40” 56” 63” 1500 2060
BW*30 1825 6228 78 6” FLG   1-1/2” 900 30x48 125 40” 50” 60” 75” 1900 2900
BW*36 2246 7665 100 8” FLG   2” 1170 36x48 165 46” 56” 62” 87” 2400 3720
BW*42 3089 10529 150 10” FLG   2” 1840 42x50 260 54” 76” 64” 77” 3600 5760
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC HOT WATER BOILER DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE SCHEDULE
X – 480V  3PH
N – 600V 3PH
480 Volts
Model Rating Elements         Number of FLA
Number MBH kW Qty kW Circuits Steps@ kW Amps
BWX24-480F 1638 480 24 20 12 4@80, 4@40 577
BWX24-520F 1774 520 26 20 13 5@80, 3@40 625
BWX24-560F 1911 560 28 20 14 6@80, 2@40 674
BWX24-600F 2047 600 30 20 15 7@80, 1@40 722
BWX24-640F 2184 640 32 20 16 8@80 770
BWX24-680F 2320 680 34 20 17 7@80, 3@40 818
BWX24-720F 2457 720 36 20 18 8@80, 2@40 866
BWX24-760F 2593 760 38 20 19 9@80, 1@40 914
BWX24-800F 2730 800 40 20 20 10@80 962
BWX24-840F 2866 840 42 20 21 9@80, 3@40 1010
BWX24-880F 3003 880 44 20 22 10@80, 2@40 1059
BWX24-900F 3071 900 45 20 22 10@80, 1@60, 1@40 1083
BWX30-1000F 3412 1000 50 20 25 1@120, 11@80 1203
BWX30-1080F 3685 1080 54 20 27 3@120, 9@80 1299
BWX30-1160F 3958 1160 58 20 29 5@120, 7@80 1395
BWX30-1240F 4231 1240 62 20 31 7@120, 5@80 1492
BWX30-1320F 4504 1320 66 20 33 9@120, 3@80 1588
BWX30-1400F 4777 1400 70 20 35 11@120, 1@80 1684
BWX30-1480F 5050 1480 74 20 37 9@120, 5@80 1780
BWX30-1520F 5186 1520 76 20 38 10@120, 4@80 1828
BWX36-1600F 5459 1600 80 20 40 12@120, 2@80 1925
BWX36-1680F 5732 1680 84 20 42 14@120 2021
BWX36-1760F 6005 1760 88 20 44 12@120, 4@80 2117
BWX36-1840F 6278 1840 92 20 46 14@120, 2@80 2213
BWX36-1920F 6551 1920 96 20 48 16@120 2309
BWX36-2000F 6824 2000 100 20 50 14@120, 4@80 2406
BWX42-2080F 7097 2080 104 20 52 16@120, 2@80 2502
BWX42-2240F 7643 2240 112 20 56 16@120, 4@80 2694
BWX42-2400F 8189 2400 120 20 60 20@120 2887
BWX42-2560F 8735 2560 128 20 64 20@120, 2@80 3079
600 Volts
Model Rating Elements         Number of FLA
Number MBH kW Qty kW Circuits Steps@ kW Amps
BWN24-655F 2236 655 28 23.4 14 6@93.6, 2@46.8 630
BWN24-749F 2555 749 32 23.4 16 8@93.6 721
BWN24-796F 2715 796 34 23.4 17 7@93.6, 3@46.8 766
BWN24-842F 2874 842 36 23.4 18 8@93.6, 2@46.8 810
BWN24-936F 3194 936 40 23.4 20 10@93.6 901
BWN24-1076F 3673 1076 46 23.4 23 11@93.6, 1@46.8 1035
BWN30-1170F 3992 1170 50 23.4 25 1@140.4, 11@93.6 1126
BWN30-1264F 4311 1264 54 23.4 27 3@140.4, 9@93.6 1216
BWN30-1357F 4631 1357 58 23.4 29 5@140.4, 7@93.6 1306
BWN30-1451F 4950 1451 62 23.4 31 7@140.4, 5@93.6 1396
BWN30-1544F 5269 1544 66 23.4 33 9@140.4, 3@93.6 1486
BWN30-1638F 5589 1638 70 23.4 35 11@140.4, 1@93.6 1576
BWN30-1778F 6068 1778 76 23.4 38 10@140.4, 4@93.6 1711
BWN30-1825F 6228 1825 78 23.4 39 11@140.4, 3@93.6 1756
BWN36-1919F 6547 1919 82 23.4 41 13@140.4, 1@93.6 1847
BWN36-2059F 7026 2059 88 23.4 44 12@140.4, 4@93.6 1981
BWN36-2153F 7345 2153 92 23.4 46 14@140.4, 2@93.6 2072
BWN36-2246F 7665 2246 96 23.4 48 16@140.4 2161
BWN42-2527F 8623 2527 108 23.4 54 18@140.4 2432
BWN42-2714F 9262 2714 116 23.4 58 10@140.4,14@93.6 2612
BWN42-2808F 9581 2808 120 23.4 60 12@140.4,12@93.6 2702
BWN42-3089F 10539 3089 132 23.4 66 18@140.4, 6@93.6 2972
For technical information call 800-722-2101. Lochinvar LLC reserves the
right to make product changes or improvements without prior notice.
Dimensions are approximate and should not be used for construction
purposes.